
Rulleliste - bygge- og vedligeholdelsesarbejder i prisklassen 75.000-300.000 kr. (alfabetisk)

Hovedentrepriser

Ansager Byg A/S - 21829579 Ansager

Bent Nielsen & Søn A/S - 29407312 Oksbøl

Bertels Entreprise - 33847696 Bredsten

Biltoft Multibyg ApS - 17540106 Næsbjerg

Brink Smede & VVS ApS - 55219311 Tistrup

Brix og Langgaard Byg Aps - 29417229 Billum

Bryndumsager Tømrer ApS - 31883644 Årre

Byggefirm. Blom & Bjerg Aps - 21640948 Varde

Byggefirmate Lars Peter Axelsen - 15129905 Tistrup

C S Agentur - 31157374 Grindsted

Esbjerg Tømrerfirma Aps - 10050766 Esbjerg

Hansen og Bay Byg A/S - 24218805 Ølgod

Jensen & Jensen A/S - 13184887 Esbjerg

Jensen & Jensen Ribe - 10069920 Ribe

Jensen & jensen Varde - 27690378 Varde

JM BYG A/S – 27608698 Nordenskov

Junge Byg A/S - 26179599 Grindsted

K.G.Hansen & Sønner A/S - 29603413 Grindsted

Kloakmester Kurt Overgaard - 10288630 Ølgod

Kvadrat Byg - 30976282 Esbjerg N.

Maskinsnedkeriet Phønix - 17964496 Varde

Max Mathiesen & Søn A/S - 23386523 Varde

Murerfirmaet Wulff Byg - 26997216 Varde

NEM BYG A/S - 29688648 Tjæreborg

P. Jensen & Sønner Aps - 89333116 Outrup

PM Byg A/S - 28892608 Varde

Ries og Pedersen Varde Aps - 32664407 Varde

Raabjerg Murer Aps - 27672442 Tistrup

Schantz Byg A/S - 24240797 Varde

STA A/S - 83016817 Esbjerg

Svend B. Thomsen - 12374674 Varde

Thor Byg Outrup - 33 88 55 55 Outrup

Toft - 26012740 Ølgod

Tømrer og Bygningssnedk. Jacob Frøsig - 28 49 22 86 Ølgod

ULV Byg og Montage ApS - 33753896 Varde

VestByg A/S – 26385423 Esbjerg V.

Villy Andersen Eft. ApS - 21640948 Varde

VJ-Huse Aps - 32840248 Janderup

El:

A LED Aps - 33379552 Varde

Agerbæk El-service - 10562880 Agerbæk

Ansager El A/S - 35027785 Ansager

Bravida Danmark A/S - 14769005 Esbjerg Ø.

BR-EL A/S - 26535425 Ølgod

C. Erichsen & søn A/S - 19880176 Varde



DAN-EL A/S - 15963174 Varde

Elektriker Løsningen Aps - 27585485 Årre

EL-PRO A/S - 28497431 Janderup

Henne Outrup Elservice A/S - 30695151 Henne

Jakobsen EL A/S - 30547667 Nr. nebel

Nordenskov/Næsbjerg el-service ApS- 19524191 Nordenskov

Oksbøl Installationsforr. - 32615406 Oksbøl

Radio og TV.gården - 33156588 Tistrup

Stenberg A/S Nr. Nebel

Ølgod El-service Aps. - 26122511 Ølgod

VVS:

Alslev VVS & Blik - 29419345 Alslev

Ansager VVS & Blik Aps - 16923605 Ansager

Blåvandshuk VVS og Blik - 26148332 Oksbøl

Bravida Danmark A/S - 14769005 Esbjerg Ø.

Breinholt VVS - 26164583 Esbjerg V.

Brink Smede & VVS ApS - 55219311 Tistrup

Eigil Lauritsen Aps - 26883121 Henne

Fåbrog Smede og VVS - 17698079 Årre

Gaarde Smede- og Maskinforr. - 26105927 Gårde

Janderup Smede og Maskinforr. A/S - 20927933 Janderup

Kaster & Jessen VVS og Blik Aps - 26148332 Varde

Kvong Smede- & Maskinforr. - 25877748 Kvong

Pe` Smed-VVS - 80608411 Årre

Smedemester Jan Nielsen - 27769926 Nr. Nebel

Star VVS A/S - 17028235 Esbjerg

Tinghøj Smede- og Maskinforr. - 31671965 Tinghøj

Vagner Knudsen & Sønner A/S - 35709312 Grindsted

Vrøgum Smede- og VVS - 29620016 Oksbøl

Kloak:

Arkil Stürup - 15070544 Esbjerg Ø.

Blomgreen & Co A/S - 31854687 Ølgod

Brink Smede & VVS ApS - 55219311 Tistrup

Chr. Brinck & Søn Aps - 48895611 Esbjerg

Eigil Lauritsen Aps - 26883121 Henne

Gaarde Smede- og Maskinforr. - 26105927 Gårde

Hansen og Bay Byg A/S - 24218805 Ølgod

Jes Sørensen Aps - 288484 Nr. nebel

JM BYG A/S – 27608698 Nordenskov

Kim Vind Maskinst. & Entreprenør ApS - 20973374 Årre

Kloakmester Kurt Overgaard - 10288630 Ølgod

Kloakmester Viuff - 29367124 Glejbjerg

Kvong Smede- & Maskinforr. - 25877748 Kvong

Max Mathiesen & Søn A/S - 23386523 Varde

Murerfirmaet Wulff Byg - 26997216 Varde

Nr. Nebel Entreprenørforr. - 21643491 Nr. nebel

Schantz Byg A/S - 24240797 Varde



Sdr. Malle A/S - 30174003 Horne

Stauning Maskinstation A/S - 73288312 Stauning

Svend B. Thomsen - 12374674 Varde

TDH Entreprenør ApS - 32677142 Agerbæk

Tistrup Entreprenør ApS - 30239466 Tistrup

Toft - 26012740 Ølgod

Tømrermester Kim Fyhn - 17492004 Agerbæk

Varde Maskinstation - 65504812 Varde

Varde-egnens Jord- og kloakservice - 18616386 Sig/Varde

Blikkenslager:

Alslev VVS & Blik -29419345 Alslev

Ansager VVS & Blik Aps - 16923605 Ansager

Blåvandshuk VVS og Blik Oksbøl

Bravida Danmark A/S - 14769005 Esbjerg Ø.

Breinholt VVS - 26164583 Esbjerg V.

C S Agentur - 31157374 Grindsted

Gaarde Smede- og Maskinforr. - 26105927 Gårde

Janderup Smede og Maskinforr. A/S - 20927933 Janderup

Kaster & Jessen VVS og Blik Aps - 26148332 Varde

Nr. Nebel Blik & VVS ApS - 32139329 Nr. Nebel

Star VVS A/S - 17028235 Esbjerg

Ventilation:

Alslev VVS & Blik - 29419345 Alslev

Bravida Danmark A/S - 14769005 Esbjerg Ø.

Brink Smede & VVS ApS - 55219311 Tistrup

C S Agentur - 31157374 Grindsted

GK Danmark A/S - 14306048 Varde

Gaarde Smede- og Maskinforr. - 26105927 Gårde

Star VVS A/S - 17028235 Esbjerg

Vest Ventilation ApS - 30581747 Esbjerg

CTS/Automatik:

Agerbæk El-service - 10562880 Agerbæk

Bertels Enterprise - 33847696 Bredsten

Bravida Danmark A/S - 14769005 Esbjerg Ø.

Brink Smede & VVS ApS - 55219311 Tistrup

GK Danmark A/S - 14306048 Varde

Stenberg A/S Nr. Nebel

Nedbrydning:

Arkil Stürup - 15070544 Esbjerg Ø.

Billum Vognmandsforr. - nr.10382335 Billum

BL entreprenøren - 31508371 Ølgod

Blomgreen & Co A/S - 31854687 Ølgod

C S Agentur - 31157374 Grindsted

FC Lunde ApS -31423279 Lunde

Hansen og Bay Byg A/S - 24218805 Ølgod



Hjørnegård Entrebrenør - 26609682 Outrup

Højvang Byg - 32275478 Nordenskov

Jes Sørensen Aps - 288484 Nr. nebel

Kim Vind Maskinst. & Entreprenør ApS - 20973374 Årre

Kloakmester Kurt Overgaard - 10288630 Ølgod

Kloakmester Viuff - 29367124 Glejbjerg

KS Udlejning - 26999561 Glejbjerg

L.S.Brolægning - 20277157 Varde

Maskinsnedkeriet Phønix - 17964496 Varde

Murerfirmaet Wulff Byg - 26997216 Varde

Murermester Jesper Brøndum - 27131573 Agerbæk

Nr. Nebel Entreprenørforr. - 21643491 Nr. nebel

P. Jensen & Sønner Aps - 89333116 Outrup

Raabjerg Murer Aps - 27672442 Tistrup

Schantz Byg A/S - 24240797 Varde

Sdr. Malle A/S - 30174003 Horne

Stauning Maskinstation A/S - 73288312 Stauning

TDH Entreprenør ApS - 32677142 Agerbæk

Toft - 26012740 Ølgod

Varde Maskinstation - 65504812 Varde

Grønne anlæg:

Arkil Stürup - 15070544 Esbjerg Ø.

BL entreprenøren - 31508371 Ølgod

Blomgreen & Co A/S - 31854687 Ølgod

Chr. Brinck & Søn Aps - 48895611 Esbjerg

Duo-Line Aps 21837571 Oksbøl

FC Lunde ApS -31423279 Lunde

Hjørnegård Entrebrenør - 26609682 Outrup

Jes Sørensen Aps - 288484 Nr. nebel

Kildelunden Aps - 21628786 Tistrup

Kloakmester Kurt Overgaard - 10288630 Ølgod

Kloakmester Viuff - 29367124 Glejbjerg

Kreative Haver ApS - 33039727 Janderup

L.S.Brolægning - 20277157 Varde

Nr. Nebel Entreprenørforr. - 21643491 Nr. nebel

Schantz Byg A/S - 24240797 Varde

Sdr. Malle A/S - 30174003 Horne

Stauning Maskinstation A/S - 73288312 Stauning

Svend B. Thomsen - 12374674 Varde

TDH Entreprenør ApS - 32677142 Agerbæk

Varde Maskinstation - 65504812 Varde

Tømrer:

Ansager Byg A/S - 21829579 Ansager

Baun's Tømrer og Snedker - 33020600 Janderup

Bent Nielsen & Søn A/S - 29407312 Oksbøl

Billum Total Byg ApS - 31746019 Billum

Biltoft Multibyg ApS - 17540106 Næsbjerg



Bjerrum Montage - 29544972 Varde

Blåbjerg Tømrer og Snedker - 25585682 Nr. Nebel

Brix og Langgaard Byg Aps - 29417229 Billum

Bryndumsager Tømrer ApS - 31883644 Årre

Byggefirm. Blom & Bjerg Aps - 21640948 Varde

Byggefirmate Lars Peter Axelsen - 15129905 Tistrup

C S Agentur - 31157374 Grindsted

C. Stage & Søn - 33038534 Nr. Nebel

Damsgaards Tømrer/Snedker - 28351011 Nr. Nebel

Egons Tømrer- og Snedkerforr. - 13844194 Ølgod

Esbjerg Tømrerfirma Aps - 10050766 Esbjerg

Glas Byg Aps - 30577779 Varde

Hallum Byg ApS - 25969812 Janderup

Hansen og Bay Byg A/S - 24218805 Ølgod

Horne Tømrerforr. Aps - 29218137 Horne

Højvang Byg - 32275478 Nordenskov

Haahr's Tømrer og Murer Aps - 27513123 Ølgod

Jensen & Jensen A/S - 13184887 Esbjerg

Jensen & Jensen Ribe - 10069920 Ribe

Jensen & jensen Varde - 27690378 Varde

Junge Byg A/S - 26179599 Grindsted

Jørn Gravesen Aps - 26640202 Ølgod

Kloakmester Kurt Overgaard - 10288630 Ølgod

Kvadrat Byg - 30976282 Esbjerg N.

Laumand Huse A/S - 21825301 Tistrup

Maskinsnedkeriet Phønix - 17964496 Varde

NEM BYG A/S - 29688648 Tjæreborg

Nordly Huse Aps - 27007988 Billum

Nymindegab Tømrer ApS - 28850603 Nr. Nebel

PM Byg A/S - 28892608 Varde

STA A/S - 83016817 Esbjerg

Thor Byg Outrup - 33 88 55 55 Outrup

Tømrer- & Snedkerfirma v/Søren Sørensen-26672120 Varde

Tømrer og Bygningssnedk. Jacob Frøsig - 28 49 22 86 Ølgod

Tømrermester Kim Fyhn - 17492004 Agerbæk

ULV Byg og Montage ApS - 33753896 Varde

Varde Maskinsnedkeri ApS - 29389411 Varde

VestByg A/S – 26385423 Esbjerg V.

Villy Andersen Eft. ApS - 21640948 Varde

VJ-Huse Aps - 32840248 Janderup

Tagdækning:

Bjerrum Montage - 29544972 Varde

Bryndumsager Tømrer ApS - 31883644 Årre

C S Agentur - 31157374 Grindsted

C. Stage & Søn - 33038534 Nr. Nebel

Hansen og Bay Byg A/S - 24218805 Ølgod

Horne Tømrerforr. Aps - 29218137 Horne

Højvang Byg - 32275478 Nordenskov



Kloakmester Kurt Overgaard - 10288630 Ølgod

Maskinsnedkeriet Phønix - 17964496 Varde

Max Mathiesen & Søn A/S - 23386523 Varde

Murerfirmaet Wulff Byg - 26997216 Varde

Nymindegab Tømrer ApS - 28850603 Nr. Nebel

PM Byg A/S - 28892608 Varde

Ries og Pedersen Varde Aps - 32664407 Varde

Thor Byg Outrup - 33 88 55 55 Outrup

Tømrer og Bygningssnedk. Jacob Frøsig - 28 49 22 86 Ølgod

Tømrermester Kim Fyhn - 17492004 Agerbæk

ULV Byg og Montage ApS - 33753896 Varde

Varde Maskinsnedkeri ApS - 29389411 Varde

VJ-Huse Aps - 32840248 Janderup

Murer:

Ansager Byg A/S - 21829579 Ansager

Blomgreen & -Co A/S - 31854687 Ølgod

Byggefirm. Blom & Bjerg Aps - 21640948 Varde

Byggefirmate Lars Peter Axelsen - 15129905 Tistrup

C S Agentur - 31157374 Grindsted

Chr. Brinck & Søn Aps - 48895611 Esbjerg

CMO Byggeri A/S - 28107897 Brørup

Finn M. Jensen - 74440916 Sig

Hansen og Bay Byg A/S - 24218805 Ølgod

Haahr's Tømrer og Murer Aps - 27513123 Ølgod

JM BYG A/S – 27608698 Nordenskov

K.G.Hansen & Sønner A/S - 29603413 Grindsted

Kloakmester Kurt Overgaard - 10288630 Ølgod

Kloakmester Viuff - 29367124 Glejbjerg

Laumand Huse A/S - 21825301 Tistrup

Max Mathiesen & Søn A/S - 23386523 Varde

Murerfirmaet Wulff Byg - 26997216 Varde

Murermester Jesper Brøndum - 27131573 Agerbæk

Murermester Morten Kristensen - 26876680 Janderup

Murermester Stefan Røeder Nielsen - 30161386 Alslev

Nr. Nebel Murerforr. - 68195217 Nr. Nebel

P. Jensen & Sønner Aps - 89333116 Outrup

Ries og Pedersen Varde Aps - 32664407 Varde

Raabjerg Murer Aps - 27672442 Tistrup

Thor Byg Outrup - 33 88 55 55 Outrup

VJ-Huse Aps - 32840248 Janderup

Maler:

C S Agentur - 31157374 Grindsted

Deres Maler Varde /Flügger Varde - 25575806 Varde

Kjøgx ApS Malerfirma - Vest - 25293487 Blåvand

Malerf. Carsten Sterndorff ApS - 32079903 Esbjerg N

Malerfirm. Jens-Erik Busk - 17108948 Varde

Malerfirmaet Otto Mikkelsen - 13155089 Ølgod



Malerm. Bjarne Juul Fahnøe - 21209643 Årre

Malermester Kurt Skovdal - 28443137 Tistrup

Malermester Pia Horsfeldt Hansen    2014 7202 Nr. Nebel

Malerpigerne Oksbøl Aps - 32931863 Oksbøl

Marlenes Malerfirma Aps - 32650945 Varde

P.E.Rasmussen Aps - 17057499 Bramming

Svendlund & Arp A/S - 27644996 Varde

Gulvlægger:

Bjerrum Montage - 29544972 Varde

Cvh gulve Aps - 26851564 Janderup

Damsgaards Tømrer/Snedker - 28351011 Nr. Nebel

Garant Alexandersen gulve/gardin- 14273336 Varde

Højvang Byg - 32275478 Nordenskov

Kloakmester Kurt Overgaard - 10288630 Ølgod

Lauridsen Møbler & Tæpper - 33164785 Nr. Nebel

MT Gulve & Gardiner - 26897521 Grindsted

Nymindegab Tømrer ApS - 28850603 Nr. Nebel

Thor Byg Outrup - 33 88 55 55 Outrup

Tømrer og Bygningssnedk. Jacob Frøsig - 28 49 22 86 Ølgod

ULV Byg og Montage ApS - 33753896 Varde

Varde Maskinsnedkeri ApS - 29389411 Varde

Ølgod Gulve A/S, 26267145 Ølgod


